
 
 

The Mayor’s Complete Count Committee 
Chairman: Mayor Bill White 

Vice-Chair: Council Member James Rodriguez 

 
Outreach committee:  

This committee will identify targeted 
communities and appropriate messages as 
well as schedule activities to promote 
Houston Counts. 

Co-Chairs: Council Member Wanda Adams 
and Gracie Saenz (Winstead Attorneys) 

Staff: Donald Perkins (713-837-7803, 
donaldperkins@cityofhouston.net) 

 

Volunteer committee:  

This committee will recruit, train and 
supervise all volunteers who can offer 
support to the Houston Counts effort.  

Chairman: Council Member Ed Gonzalez  

Staff: Mira Washington (713-837-7971, 
mira.washington@cityofhouston.net) and 
Bala Balachandran (713-837-7839, 
bala.balachandran@cityofhouston.net) 

 

Business Partners committee:  

This committee will develop relationship 
with local and national businesses to spread 
the word about Houston Counts.  

Co-Chairs: Council Member MJ Khan and 
Scott McClelland (HEB foods) 

Staff: Carl Davis (713-837-7858, 
carl.davis@cityofhouston.net) 

Finance (fundraising) committee:  

This committee will solicit contribution from 
foundations, businesses and other sources to 
promote Houston Counts. 

Co Chairs: Council Member Anne Clutterbuck, 
Rick Jaramillo (Bank of America) 

Staff: Gwen Tillotson (713-837-7762, 
Gwendolyn.tillotson@cityofhouston.net) 

 

Publicity committee:  

This committee will investigate and advise 
on all types of marketing and public relations 
activities related to Houston Counts. This 
committee will work closely with the 
contracted Marketing/Communications 
consultant. 

Co- Chairs: Council Member Melissa Noriega 
and D'Artagnan Bebel (Fox 26 and My20)  

Staff: Suzy Hartgrove (713-837-7719, 
suzy.hartgrove@cityofhouston.net) 

 

Other Key Contact Information: 

Margaret Wallace (713-837-7826, 
margaret.wallace@cityofhouston.net) 

Website: www.houstoncounts.org 

Email: houstoncounts@cityofhouston.net 

 


